
3/4" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS

138

Hex
Size Part No.

Overall
Length mm

ReplacementReplacement
Bit Part No.         Bit Length, mm

14mm PB2614M 100 78614  50
17mm PB2617M 100 78617  50
19mm PB2619M 100 78619  50
22mm PB2622M 100 78622  50
24mm PB2624M 100 78624  50

Standard Length Metric Hex Head Sockets Impact -
Black Industrial Finish

Part No.  Description Length

PA2-4A  0.85”
PA4-2A
PA4-6
PA6-4
PA6-7

5 Piece Adapter Set
Impact - Black Industrial Finish

1/2" Female, 3/8" Male
3/8" Female, 1/2" Male

1/2" Female, 3/4" Male
3/4" Female, 1/2" Male
3/4" Female, 1" Male

1.00”
1.20”
1.75”
2.50”

45205

Includes socket rail
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