3/4" DRIVE SOCKETS & ATTACHMENTS



Standard Length Metric Hex Head Sockets Impact - Black Industrial Finish

Hex Size	Part No.	Overall Length mm	Replacement Bit Part No.	Replacement Bit Length, mm
14mm	PB2614M	100	78614	50
17mm	PB2617M	100	78617	50
19mm	PB2619M	100	78619	50
22mm	PB2622M	100	78622	50
24mm	PB2624M	100	78624	50



45205 5 Piece Adapter Set Impact - Black Industrial Finish

Part No.	Description	Length
PA2-4A	3/8" Female, 1/2" Male	0.85"
PA4-2A	1/2" Female, 3/8" Male	1.00"
PA4-6	1/2" Female, 3/4" Male	1.20"
PA6-4	3/4" Female, 1/2" Male	1.75″
PA6-7	3/4" Female, 1" Male	2.50"

Includes socket rail